Bus

Bus Db45g Ondarroa>Mutriku>Deba>Mendaro>Zumaia Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Deba - Centro — Zumaia - Zumaiako Geltokia Deba - Centro — Zumaia - Zumaiako Geltokia
12 stops Monday 22:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:45
Deba - Centro

Wednesday 22:45
Deba - ltziarko Kanpigna

Thursday 22:45
Deba - N-634 Jatetxea

Friday 22:45
Deba - Itziar
Deba - Industrialdea Saturday 22:45
Deba - ltziar Centro Sunday 22:45
Deba - Mutxiarte 13

Route info
Deba - Elorriaga Auzoa Dir Zumaia Direction: Deba - Centro

Stops: 12

Zestoa - Arroabea
Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

Zumaia - Narrondo

Zumaia - Patxita Etxezarreta

MutrikU™

Zumaia - Zumaiako Geltokia

ar @ OpenStreetMap contribUtors

Db45g — Ondarroa>Mutriku>Deba>Mendaro>Zumaia ~ BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Db45g-2177737485-812626704
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Db45g-2177737485-812626704
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Db45g-2177737485-812626704

Direction

Zumaia - Zumaiako Geltokia — Mutriku - Conservas La
Mutrikuarra

17 stops

Open route schedule

Zumaia - Zumaiako Geltokia

Zumaia - Patxita Etxezarreta

Zumaia - Narrondo

Zestoa - Arroabea

Deba - Mardari Auzoa

Deba - Elorriaga Auzoa Dir Deba

Deba - Mutxiarte 13

Deba - ltziar

Deba - Industrialdea

Deba - Itziar Centro

Deba - N-634 Jatetxea

Deba - Itziarko Kanpigna

Deba - Centro

Deba - Arzabal

Mutriku - Mauleon

Mutriku - Eulogio Ulacia Plaza

Mutriku - Conservas La Mutrikuarra

Route schedule

Zumaia - Zumaiako Geltokia — Mutriku - Conservas La
Mutrikuarra

Monday 23:10
Tuesday 23:10
Wednesday 23:10
Thursday 23:10
Friday 23:10
Saturday 23:10
Sunday 23:10
Route info

Direction: Zumaia - Zumaiako Geltokia
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

Db45g Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zumaia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Db45g-2177737485-812626704

